
CourtEdge  Reducer Ramps
TM

Full Court Wrap



REQUEST YOUR QUOTE ONLINE! 
www.SafePathProducts.com/designs 

Slip resistant, durable & safe 
Pre-assembled & dry-fitted prior to shipping 

Easily & quickly installed 
No load weight limitations 
100% recycled rubber, made in the USA 
Assures access code compliance 
Interior & exterior applications 

CourtEdge  Reducer Ramps
TM
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Drawing A
1:20 slope, full court wrap using MRED_1300
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DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 50
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Drawing B
>1:12 slope, full court wrap using MRED_700
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SCALE 1 : 75
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Drawing C
>1:12 slope, full court wrap using MRED_700
with 2 1:20 access points using MRED_1300

A A

B B

2

2

1

1

PROPRIETARY:
THE INFORMATION 
CONTAINED IN THIS

DRAWING IS THE SOLE 
PROPERTY OF

SAFEPATH PRODUCTS.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART 

OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 

PERMISSION OF
SAFEPATH PRODUCTS IS 

PROHIBITED.

Drawing C

1 1/2"

LAST UPDATE:

RAMP
MODEL:
RAMP

HEIGHT:

CONTACT:
SafePath Products:
1(800)497-2003
Sales:
quote@safepathproducts.com

UNLESS OTHEWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

8/1/2025

RAMP
SLOPE:

>1:12 with
1:20 access



 5" 

 94' 

 50' 

 94'10" 

 50'10" 

D

DETAIL D
SCALE 1 : 50
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Drawing D
1:3 slope, full court wrap using TSE 700
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SCALE 1 : 75
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Drawing E
1:3 slope, full court wrap using TSE 700
with 2 1:20 access points using MRED_1300
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